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Time Event Round Team 1 Team 2 Score

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's Singles 55+ RR1 Glenn Preston James Zacker 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's singles 65+ RR1 Greg Porter Sejad Skopljak 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's Singles 50+ RR1 Jamie Latta Gerard Parsons 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's Singles 40+ - Group B RR1 Prakash Veluchamy Daniel Rossetto 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMWomen's Singles 70+ RR1 Joy Feltham Twinkle Donohoe 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's Singles 45+ - Group B RR1 Rob Mcgovern Aled Archer 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's Singles 45+ - Group B RR1 Shaun Summers Michael Miller Withdrawal Won

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's Singles 40+ - Group A RR1 Charles Raj Evan Whittaker 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's Singles 55+ RR1 Andrew Schuelke Ken Hodges Withdrawal Won

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group A RR1 Gillian Scott Carol Church 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's Singles 45+ - Group A RR1 Adrian Dezen Mark Sing 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's Singles 50+ RR1 Stan Sarac Matthew Foo 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's singles 65+ RR1 Kingsley Daniel Brian Stringer 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's Singles 50+ RR1 Nicholas Jnr Leidig Michael Bryant 6-5(0) 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's Singles 55+ RR1 Kelvin Robertson Shane Nelson 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's Singles 40+ - Group A RR1 Seoung Hawn Lee Ashley Sykes 6-5(2) 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's singles 70+ - Group B RR1 John Sherriff Peter Bulman Withdrawal Won

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's singles 70+ - Group A RR1 John Owens Jon Aufder-Heide 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's singles 70+ - Group B RR1 Ken O'Dea Gerald Prideaux 6-5(3) 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group B RR1 Robyn Borger Jane Masiero 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's Singles 40+ - Group B RR1 Andrew Furner Hayden Smith 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMMen's singles 70+ - Group A RR1 Graham Smith Patrick Kenny 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 8:30 AMWomen's Singles 70+ RR1 Gloria Carr Heather Hill 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 9:30 AMMen's singles 60+ RR1 Mick Giles William Craig 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 9:30 AMWomen's Singles 55+ - Group A RR1 Joanne Sealey Wendy Harvey 6-5(2) 

Sat 7/10/2023 9:30 AMWomen's Singles 55+ - Group B RR1 Nicole Novak Vickie Lindeblad 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 9:30 AMMen's Singles 75+ - Group B RR1 Tatsuhiko Saki Nicholas Snr Leidig 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 9:30 AMMen's Singles 75+ - Group B RR1 Peter Chatfield John Williams 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 9:30 AMWomen's Singles 45+ RR1 Cheryl Brougham Wetherley Sheree Frost 6-3 



Sat 7/10/2023 9:30 AMWomen's Singles 45+ RR1 Kim Thompson Ruth O'Connell 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 9:30 AMWomen's Singles 55+ - Group A RR1 Julie Holmes Sally Nelson 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 9:30 AMMen's singles 60+ RR1 Michael Luke Gregory Stewart 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 9:30 AMWomen's Singles 55+ - Group B RR1 Meredith Smith Pui Fan Fung 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 9:30 AMMen's singles 60+ RR1 Alan Carmody Gary Would 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 9:30 AMMen's Singles 75+ - Group A RR1 Colin Ahern Richard Taylor 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMMen's Singles 40+ - Group A RR2 Ashley Sykes Evan Whittaker 6-5 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group B RR2 Tracey Sermon Jane Masiero 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group B RR2 Kerry Gale Robyn Borger 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMMen's Singles 40+ - Group A RR2 Charles Raj Tony Vello 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMMen's Singles 45+ - Group A RR2 Shane Flowers Mark Sing 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMMen's Singles 40+ - Group B RR2 Hayden Smith Daniel Rossetto 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMMen's Singles 45+ - Group B RR2 Aled Archer Michael Miller Withdrawal Won

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMMen's Singles 40+ - Group B RR2 Andrew Furner Prakash Veluchamy 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMWomen's Singles 65+ RR1 Martzi Mauro Helen Jones 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMMen's singles 60+ RR2 Michael Luke William Craig 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMWomen's Singles 65+ RR1 Gloria Terlet Brenda Kenny 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMMen's Singles 45+ - Group B RR2 Rob Mcgovern Shaun Summers 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group A RR2 Carol Church Glenys Anne Wood 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMMen's singles 60+ RR2 Alan Carmody Mick Giles 6-5 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:00 AMMen's singles 60+ RR2 Gary Would Gregory Stewart 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:30 AMWomen's Singles 75+ RR1 Heather Pfitzner Yvonne Pettigrew 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:30 AMMen's Singles 50+ RR2 Stan Sarac Michael Bryant 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:30 AMMen's Singles 80+ RR1 Theo Weinmann Hendrik Fehling 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:30 AMMen's Singles 55+ RR2 Glenn Preston Shane Nelson 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:30 AMMen's singles 70+ - Group A RR2 Graham Smith John Owens 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:30 AMWomen's Singles 75+ RR1 Margaret Dyer Gloria Dennis 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:30 AMMen's Singles 55+ RR2 Andrew Schuelke James Zacker 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:30 AMMen's Singles 55+ RR2 Kelvin Robertson Ken Hodges Withdrawal Won

Sat 7/10/2023 10:30 AMMen's Singles 50+ RR2 Jamie Latta Nicholas Jnr Leidig 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:30 AMMen's Singles 50+ RR2 Gerard Parsons Matthew Foo 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:30 AMMen's singles 65+ RR2 Kingsley Daniel Greg Porter 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 10:30 AMMen's Singles 80+ RR1 Henry Young Donald Shelden 6-5 



Sat 7/10/2023 10:30 AMMen's singles 65+ RR2 Brian Stringer Sejad Skopljak 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:00 AMWomen's Singles 55+ - Group A RR2 Joanne Sealey Julie Holmes 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:00 AMWomen's Singles 55+ - Group A RR2 Wendy Harvey Sally Nelson 6-5 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:00 AMMen's Singles 75+ - Group A RR2 Richard Moody Richard Taylor 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:00 AMMen's Singles 75+ - Group B RR2 Tatsuhiko Saki Peter Chatfield 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:00 AMMen's Singles 75+ - Group B RR2 John Williams Nicholas Snr Leidig 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:00 AMWomen's Singles 70+ RR2 Joy Feltham Heather Hill 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:00 AMMen's singles 70+ - Group A RR2 Jon Aufder-Heide Patrick Kenny 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:00 AMMen's singles 70+ - Group B RR2 Ken O'Dea John Sherriff 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:00 AMWomen's Singles 70+ RR2 Twinkle Donohoe Gloria Carr 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:00 AMMen's singles 70+ - Group B RR2 Gerald Prideaux Ken Taarnby 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:00 AMWomen's Singles 55+ - Group B RR2 Nicole Novak Pui Fan Fung 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:00 AMWomen's Singles 55+ - Group B RR2 Meredith Smith Vickie Lindeblad 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:30 AMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group B RR3 Kerry Gale Jane Masiero 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:30 AMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group B RR3 Tracey Sermon Robyn Borger 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:30 AMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group A RR3 Gillian Scott Glenys Anne Wood 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:30 AMWomen's Singles 65+ RR2 Brenda Kenny Martzi Mauro 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:30 AMWomen's Singles 65+ RR2 Gloria Terlet Helen Jones 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:30 AMMen's Singles 55+ RR4 James Zacker Ken Hodges Withdrawal Won

Sat 7/10/2023 11:30 AMMen's Singles 55+ RR4 Andrew Schuelke Shane Nelson 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:30 AMMen's Singles 55+ RR4 Glenn Preston Kelvin Robertson 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:30 AMWomen's Singles 45+ RR2 Kim Thompson Sheree Frost 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 11:30 AMWomen's Singles 45+ RR2 Ruth O'Connell Cheryl Brougham Wetherley 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:00 PMMen's Singles 45+ - Group A RR3 Shane Flowers Adrian Dezen 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:00 PMMen's Singles 45+ - Group B RR3 Rob Mcgovern Michael Miller Withdrawal Won

Sat 7/10/2023 12:00 PMMen's Singles 45+ - Group B RR3 Shaun Summers Aled Archer 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:00 PMMen's singles 60+ RR3 Alan Carmody Michael Luke 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:00 PMMen's singles 60+ RR3 Mick Giles Gary Would 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:00 PMMen's Singles 40+ - Group A RR3 Ashley Sykes Tony Vello 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:00 PMMen's Singles 40+ - Group B RR3 Andrew Furner Daniel Rossetto 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:00 PMMen's Singles 40+ - Group B RR3 Hayden Smith Prakash Veluchamy 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:00 PMMen's singles 60+ RR3 Gregory Stewart William Craig 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:00 PMMen's Singles 80+ RR2 Theo Weinmann Henry Young 6-0 



Sat 7/10/2023 12:00 PMMen's Singles 40+ - Group A RR3 Evan Whittaker Seoung Hawn Lee 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:00 PMMen's Singles 80+ RR2 Hendrik Fehling Donald Shelden 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMMen's Singles 55+ RR3 Andrew Schuelke Glenn Preston 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMMen's Singles 50+ RR3 Gerard Parsons Nicholas Jnr Leidig 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMMen's Singles 55+ RR3 Kelvin Robertson James Zacker 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMMen's singles 65+ RR3 Greg Porter Brian Stringer 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMMen's Singles 55+ RR3 Shane Nelson Ken Hodges Withdrawal Won

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMMen's singles 65+ RR3 Kingsley Daniel Sejad Skopljak 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMWomen's Singles 75+ RR2 Margaret Dyer Yvonne Pettigrew 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMWomen's Singles 75+ RR2 Heather Pfitzner Gloria Dennis 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group B RR1 Kerry Gale Tracey Sermon 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMMen's singles 70+ - Group A RR3 Jon Aufder-Heide Graham Smith 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMMen's Singles 50+ RR3 Michael Bryant Matthew Foo 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMMen's Singles 50+ RR3 Stan Sarac Jamie Latta 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMMen's singles 70+ - Group B RR3 John Sherriff Ken Taarnby 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 12:30 PMMen's singles 70+ - Group A RR3 John Owens Patrick Kenny 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:00 PMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group C RR1 Rehana Ford Sharon Dunning 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:00 PMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group C RR1 Luanne Carter Andrea Slattery 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:00 PMWomen's Singles 55+ - Group A RR3 Julie Holmes Wendy Harvey 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:00 PMWomen's Singles 55+ - Group A RR3 Joanne Sealey Sally Nelson 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:00 PMMen's Singles 75+ - Group B RR3 Tatsuhiko Saki John Williams 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:00 PMMen's Singles 75+ - Group B RR3 Peter Chatfield Nicholas Snr Leidig 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:00 PMMen's Singles 75+ - Group A RR3 Richard Moody Colin Ahern 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:00 PMWomen's Singles 55+ - Group B RR3 Pui Fan Fung Vickie Lindeblad 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:00 PMWomen's Singles 55+ - Group B RR3 Nicole Novak Meredith Smith 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:00 PMMen's singles 70+ - Group B RR3 Ken O'Dea Peter Bulman Withdrawal Won

Sat 7/10/2023 1:30 PMWomen's Singles 65+ RR3 Brenda Kenny Helen Jones 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:30 PMWomen's Singles 70+ RR3 Joy Feltham Gloria Carr 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:30 PMWomen's Singles 70+ RR3 Twinkle Donohoe Heather Hill 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:30 PMMen's Singles 40+ - Group A RR4 Charles Raj Ashley Sykes 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:30 PMMen's Singles 40+ - Group A RR4 Seoung Hawn Lee Tony Vello 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 1:30 PMWomen's Singles 65+ RR3 Martzi Mauro Gloria Terlet 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 2:00 PMMen's Singles 55+ RR5 Glenn Preston Ken Hodges Withdrawal Won



Sat 7/10/2023 2:00 PMWomen's Singles 75+ RR3 Heather Pfitzner Margaret Dyer 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 2:00 PMMen's Singles 55+ RR5 Andrew Schuelke Kelvin Robertson 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 2:00 PMMen's Singles 55+ RR5 Shane Nelson James Zacker 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 2:00 PMWomen's Singles 75+ RR3 Yvonne Pettigrew Gloria Dennis 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 2:00 PMMen's Singles 80+ RR3 Theo Weinmann Donald Shelden 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 2:00 PMMen's Singles 80+ RR3 Hendrik Fehling Henry Young 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 2:00 PMMen's singles 70+ - Group B RR4 Gerald Prideaux John Sherriff 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 2:00 PMMen's singles 70+ - Group B RR4 Ken Taarnby Peter Bulman Withdrawal Won

Sat 7/10/2023 2:30 PMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group C RR2 Rehana Ford Andrea Slattery 6-1 

Sat 7/10/2023 2:30 PMWomen's Singles 45+ RR3 Ruth O'Connell Sheree Frost 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 2:30 PMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group C RR2 Luanne Carter Sharon Dunning 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 2:30 PMWomen's Singles 45+ RR3 Kim Thompson Cheryl Brougham Wetherley 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 3:00 PMMen's singles 70+ - Group B RR5 Gerald Prideaux Peter Bulman Withdrawal Won

Sat 7/10/2023 3:00 PMMen's singles 70+ - Group B RR5 Ken O'Dea Ken Taarnby 6-0 

Sat 7/10/2023 3:00 PMMen's Singles 40+ - Group A RR5 Tony Vello Evan Whittaker 6-4 

Sat 7/10/2023 3:00 PMMen's Singles 40+ - Group A RR5 Charles Raj Seoung Hawn Lee 6-2 

Sat 7/10/2023 3:30 PMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group C RR3 Rehana Ford Luanne Carter 6-3 

Sat 7/10/2023 3:30 PMWomen's Singles 60+ - Group C RR3 Sharon Dunning Andrea Slattery 6-4 


